
MT-2

(9)

14:20-16:20

(3)

Ķekavas 

sporta klubs

14:20-16:20

(3)

Ķekavas 

sporta klubs

14:20-16:20

(3)

Ķekavas 

sporta klubs

36

MT-6

(17)

16:40-18:00

(2)

Ķekavas vsk 

sporta 

komplekss

14:20-17:40

(5)

Ķekavas sporta 

klubs

16:20-18:00

(2,5)

Ķekavas 

sporta klubs

16:20-18:00

(2,5)

Ķekavas vsk 

sporta 

komplekss

14:20-17:40

(5)

Ķekavas 

sporta klubs
68
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Grupas 

kvalifikācija
Pirmdiena Otrdiena Trešdiena Ceturtdiena Piektdiena


